1	FORM PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO	02-09-2000 MERCE
	131-92 RECORDATION FO	ark Office
. •	Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	101260600
'W' 4	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	
Ma.o	1. Name of conveying party(les): LIGHTYEAR. TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(les): Name: LIGHTYEAR TECHNOLOGIES (USA),
	JAN 1 9 2000	Internal Address: UNIT 105 Ji Street Address: 930 WEST 187 STREET
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	Dity: NERTH VANCOUVEKSTATE: BC ZIP: YTP 3NY
	OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
	3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State ☑ASHINGTON
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Of Yes O No
	Execution Date: JULY 29, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☑ Yes ☐ No
	Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
	75/277,648	
	Additional numbers attached? Tyes SNo	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Susha BELIVERU	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
		Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 206-347 LEON AVE	8. Deposit account number: 0 ラ ます 52
	City: KELOWNE State: BC ZIP: V14 80	
8/2000 DEUHÌES	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
	SUSAN BELIVEAU SUSA	Signature Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 4
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion	
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011),	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002018 FRAME: 0413

Washington, D.C. 20503.

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

10

LIGHTYEAR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to LIGHTYEAR TECHNOLOGIES (USA), INC.

Certified as

UBI Number: 601 800 745 Date: July 29, 1999



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

TRADEMARK REEL: 002018 FRAME: 0414

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Application No.

75/277,648

Trade-mark:

LIGHTYEAR

Filed:

April 21, 1997

RECORDED: 01/19/2000

Applicant:

Lightyear Technologies (USA) Inc.

Applicant designates Chester Lackey, whose postal address is c/o Belcher, Swanson, Lackey, Dorean, Lewis & Robertson Law Offices, Suite 307, 1200 Harris Avenue, Bellingham, Washington 98225-7144 as it's representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

David Rendina, President

TRADEMARK REEL: 002018 FRAME: 0415